
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
23 
68 
21 
39 
45 
41 
17 

123 
22 

121 
5 

66 
27 
29 

Name 
IACOI Federico 
SORRENTI Andrea 
BOCCELLARI Edoardo 
CARVELLI Lorenzo 
ZAPPA Andrea 
VOCH Lorenzo 
IOTTI Christopher 
GALLAN Matteo 
MADRILE Lorenzo 
ROVELLI Federico 
DE MAIO Randy 
TROMBIN Alessio 
LISANTI Umberto 
GIBELLINI Danilo 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
11:53.998 
12:06.487 
12:11.469 
12:11.568 
12:17.639 
12:19.691 
12:24.098 
12:30.127 
12:34.500 
12:38.905 
12:39.152 
12:39.511 
12:48.508 
12:57.108 

Gap 

12.489 
4.982 
0.099 
6.071 
2.052 
4.407 
6.029 
4.373 
4.405 
0.247 
0.359 
8.997 
8.600 

Diff 

12.489 
17.471 
17.570 
23.641 
25.693 
30.100 
36.129 
40.502 
44.907 
45.154 
45.513 
54.510 

1:03.110 

Best Tm 
1:10.603 
1:11.936 
1:12.363 
1:12.212 
1:12.307 
1:12.890 
1:12.384 
1:13.093 
1:14.428 
1:14.477 
1:14.787 
1:14.832 
1:15.672 
1:16.354 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.489 

Avg. Speed 

101,194 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.603 

Best Speed 

102,336 

Best Lap by 

23 - IACOI Federico 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES - 3 Round - Modena 
SPORTBIKE 

Gara 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:21:20 

Modena 2,007 km 

22/06/2025 10:20 


